Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 IS USBC Open Championship, Team Event event only, Team Event, Team Handicap division only

Team Event, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Victory Lanes
2 Alsop Buick-Chev
3 Snake Bashin Clubs
4 Strike Zone Pro Shop
5 Tim'sBoy's
6 Vicious Cycle
7 Mike Aulby's Triple Crown Pro
8 Suburban Lanes
8 Water Buffalos
10 Hayes Motersports
11 Reeves and Company
12 Po's Pub
13 Shake-N-Bake
14 Woodcrest #1
15 Team Franklin
16 The Squeeze Inn
17 Team Marner
18 Quartersville
19 Shigsin Pit
20 Squirrel Nuts
21 Team Robbins
22 Brown Bag S.S.
23 Northend Pub
24 Team Young
25 Sharp's Tavern
26 Team Collier
27 Southside Squad
28 Lights Dim
29 Brew Crew
30 Team Aqua
31 Peugh's Guys
31 Duff's
31 Bearded Clams
34 Kelley's Heroes
34 Steamatic
36 Jernagans Ag
37 Has Beens
38 AWP
39 Camo Crew
40 Sycamore Lanes #2
41 Hountz Concrete
42 Team Shannon
43 The Purge

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
527
283
410
329
379
655

42
130
296
510
127

20
294
352
589

66
526
302
222
298
139
641
369

75
354
652
632
256
140
429
232
257
280
128
686
295
681
328
292
143
455
488
698

Prize
$3,000.00
$1,700.00
$1,246.00

$949.00
$754.00
$627.00
$543.00
$468.00
$468.00
$423.00
$405.00
$393.00
$383.00
$376.00
$371.00
$365.00
$361.00
$358.00
$354.00
$351.00
$348.00
$343.00
$340.00
$337.00
$334.00
$331.00
$327.00
$324.00
$321.00
$318.00
$311.70
$311.70
$311.70
$303.50
$303.50
$299.00
$296.00
$293.00
$289.00
$286.00
$283.00
$280.00
$277.00

Erom

Dunkirk, IN
Attica, IN

North Manchester, IN
Owensburg, IN
Seymour, IN
Muncie, IN
Lafayette, IN
Cicero, IN
Williamsport, IN
Seymour, IN
Greentown, IN
Versailles, IN
Attica, IN
Greenville, OH
Muncie, IN
Fowler, IN
Kokomo, IN
Frankfort, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Crown Point, IN
Lafayette, IN
Albany, IN
Union City, IN
Lafayette, IN
Muncie, IN
Warsaw, IN
Perrysville, IN
Lebanon, IN
Fairland, IN
Columbia City, IN
Brookville, IN
Kokomo, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Williamsport, IN
Williamsport, IN
Loogootee, IN
Covington, IN
Cayuga, IN
Osgood, IN
Michigan City, IN
Chicago, IL
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Sorted By Event, Division

44 AMF Magic Triangles 23 3,378 $272.00 Fairland, IN

44 South Central Insurance 371 3,378 $272.00 Brownstown, IN

46 Heather's Team 230 3,377 $265.50 Linton, IN

46 Woodcrest #2 356 3,377 $265.50 Union City, IN

48 Shawnee Lanes 282 3,374 $261.00 Attica, IN

49 Stafford's Pro Shop #2 553 3,372 $258.00 Dundee, Ml

50 Team Ziffel 360 3,371 $253.00 Bainbridge, IN

50 X Marks the Spot 606 3,371 $253.00 Monticello, IN

52 Team Gibbons 558 3,369 $246.50 Frankfort, IN

52 Hindel Bowl 603 3,369 $246.50 Indianapoalis, IN

54 Edward Jones 129 3,368 $242.00 Tipton, IN

55 Jack and Coke 60 3,366 $239.00 Glenwood, IL

56 Team Seaman 21 3,364 $236.00 Wakerton, IN

57 Smith Heating and Cooling 374 3,362 $230.50 Seymour, IN

57 Set Em Up 548 3,362 $230.50 Griffith, IN

59 Team Barr 2 610 3,360 $226.00 Plainfield, IN

60 Newlon Metals 131 3,359 $223.00 Kokomo, IN

61 Grandstaff - Hentgen Funeral S 390 3,358 $220.00 Wabash, IN

62 Hague Qualty Water 33 3,34 $217.00 Kokomo, IN

63 White #2 675 3,351 $213.00 East Chicago, IN

64 Fort Wayne I 190 3,348 $210.00 Fort Wayne, IN

65 Wanalieya Tribe 35 3,345 $205.50 Bedford, IN

65 Me, Doc & the Rock's 259 3,345 $205.50 Laporte, IN

67 Team Noll 32 3,344 $199.50 Kokomo, IN

67 Cramer Six 248 3,344 $199.50 Martinsville, IN

69 Seymour Strikers 204 3,343 $192.50 Seymour, IN

69 George's Pharmacy 454 3,343 $192.50 Osgood, IN

71 Union City Country Club 355 3,342 $188.00 Union City, OH

72 Budwei ser 234 3,338 $185.00 Fairland, IN

73 Lynwood Bowl #2 446 3,333 $182.00 Homewood, IL

74 We Don't Care 156 3,331 $179.00 Batesville, IN

75 Flower Bowling Center #2 64 3,329 $173.50 Fowler, IN

75 Riverbend Pizza 223 3,329 $173.50 Fort Wayne, IN

77 Richmond 40 Bowl 304 3,326 $167.50 Richmond, IN

77 The House 413 3,326 $167.50 Franklin, IN

79 Adams Mobility Solutions 132 3,325 $163.00 Kokomo, IN

80 Etter Tire 65 3,322 $158.00 Fowler, IN

80 Team Holford 528 3,322 $158.00 Pendleton, IN

82 Average Joe's 175 3,321 $153.00 Marion, IN

83 Part Time Strikers 74 3,318 $147.00 Richmond, IN

83 Bubba's Place 431 3,318 $147.00 Seymour, IN

83 #1 Went to Jared 614 3,318 $147.00 Lafayette, IN

86 101 Bowl Woodburn 461 3,316 $141.00 Woodburn, IN

87 VC Alley Cats 656 3,315 $137.00 Muncie, IN

88 Fowler Bowling Center #1 67 3,314 $132.50 Fowler, IN

88 Team Marner 529 3,314 $132.50 Kokomo, IN

90 Team Pipenger 459 3,313 $128.00 Richmond, IN

1 Spare Time Pro Shop 631 3,312 $125.00 Muncie, IN

92 Baxter's Boys 237 3,311 $120.00 Fairland, IN
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92
94
95
95
97
98
98
98
98
102
103
104
105
105
107
107
109
110
111
112
112
112
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Low Riders
Independent's

Battery Masters

Ex PornStars

ICP

Cohee Construction

Y outuber Hightmaaron
Drinking Team with a Bowling P
Hornberger Plastering
Woodcrest Lanes
Team Loe

Off Constantly

Queen and the 4 Jesters
Shake-N-Bake
Needler's

Team Reynolds 2
Sphere Chuckers
Misfits 2

Badlands

Team Solis

T & C Tax Service
BBB Michigan City

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

Sorted By Event, Division

649

40
612
642
114
188
293
398
457
353
496
467

26
592
173
207
126
523
286

62
363
492

$32,621.10

$32,621.10

$32,621.10

3,311
3,310
3,308
3,308
3,307
3,306
3,306
3,306
3,306
3,305
3,303
3,302
3,301
3,301
3,298
3,298
3,297
3,295
3,292
3,291
3,291
3,291

$120.00
$115.00
$110.50
$110.50
$106.00
$97.75
$97.75
$97.75
$97.75
$90.00
$87.00
$84.00
$78.50
$78.50
$72.50
$72.50
$68.00
$65.00
$61.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00

Lafayette, IN
North Vernon, IN
Muncig, IN
Griffith, IN
Rushville, IN
Kokomo, IN
Attica, IN
Richmond, IN
Osgood, IN
Union City, IN
Warsaw, IN
Plymouth, IN
Greenwood, IN
Lebanon, IN
Marion, IN
Anderson, IN
Kokomo, IN
Jasonville, IN
Attica, IN
Highland, IN
Kokomo, IN
Michigan City, IN
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