# Indiana State USBC

# **Final Prize Listing**

2019 IS USBC Open Championship, Team Event event only, Team Event, Team Handicap division only Sorted By Event, Division

# Team Event, Team Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>	
1	Victory Lanes	527	3,693	\$3,000.00	Dunkirk, IN	
2	Alsop Buick-Chev	283	3,686	\$1,700.00	Attica, IN	
3	Snake Bashin Clubs	410	3,652	\$1,246.00	North Manchester, IN	
4	Strike Zone Pro Shop	329	3,629	\$949.00	Owensburg, IN	
5	Tim's Boy's	379	3,570	\$754.00	Seymour, IN	
6	Vicious Cycle	655	3,557	\$627.00	Muncie, IN	
7	Mike Aulby's Triple Crown Pro	42	3,511	\$543.00	Lafayette, IN	
8	Suburban Lanes	130	3,508	\$468.00	Cicero, IN	
8	Water Buffalos	296	3,508	\$468.00	Williamsport, IN	
10	Hayes Motersports	510	3,504	\$423.00	Seymour, IN	
11	Reeves and Company	127	3,486	\$405.00	Greentown, IN	
12	Po's Pub	20	3,480	\$393.00	Versailles, IN	
13	Shake-N-Bake	294	3,472	\$383.00	Attica, IN	
14	Woodcrest #1	352	3,471	\$376.00	Greenville, OH	
15	Team Franklin	589	3,464	\$371.00	Muncie, IN	
16	The Squeeze Inn	66	3,461	\$365.00	Fowler, IN	
17	Team Marner	526	3,460	\$361.00	Kokomo, IN	
18	Quartersville	302	3,458	\$358.00	Frankfort, IN	
19	Shigs in Pit	222	3,454	\$354.00	Fort Wayne, IN	
20	Squirrel Nuts	298	3,442	\$351.00	Fort Wayne, IN	
21	Team Robbins	139	3,440	\$348.00	Indianapolis, IN	
22	Brown Bag S.S.	641	3,437	\$343.00	Crown Point, IN	
23	Northend Pub	369	3,434	\$340.00	Lafayette, IN	
24	Team Young	75	3,433	\$337.00	Albany, IN	
25	Sharp's Tavern	354	3,432	\$334.00	Union City, IN	
26	Team Collier	652	3,430	\$331.00	Lafayette, IN	
27	Southside Squad	632	3,427	\$327.00	Muncie, IN	
28	Lights Dim	256	3,425	\$324.00	Warsaw, IN	
29	Brew Crew	140	3,421	\$321.00	Perrysville, IN	
30	Team Aqua	429	3,413	\$318.00	Lebanon, IN	
31	Peugh's Guys	232	3,411	\$311.70	Fairland, IN	
31	Duff's	257	3,411	\$311.70	Columbia City, IN	
31	Bearded Clams	280	3,411	\$311.70	Brookville, IN	
34	Kelley's Heroes	128	3,410	\$303.50	Kokomo, IN	
34	Steamatic	686	3,410	\$303.50	Fort Wayne, IN	
36	Jernagans Ag	295	3,407	\$299.00	Williamsport, IN	
37	Has Beens	681	3,401	\$296.00	Williamsport, IN	
38	AWP	328	3,400	\$293.00	Loogootee, IN	
39	Camo Crew	292	3,392	\$289.00	Covington, IN	
40	Sycamore Lanes #2	143	3,389	\$286.00	Cayuga, IN	
41	Hountz Concrete	455	3,388	\$283.00	Osgood, IN	
42	Team Shannon	488	3,386	\$280.00	Michigan City, IN	
43	The Purge	698	3,382	\$277.00	Chicago, IL	

# Indiana State USBC

# **Final Prize Listing**

2019 IS USBC Open Championship, Team Event event only, Team Event, Team Handicap division only Sorted By Event, Division

		Softed by Event, Divisio	<b>711</b>		
44	AMF Magic Triangles	23	3,378	\$272.00	Fairland, IN
44	South Central Insurance	371	3,378	\$272.00	Brownstown, IN
46	Heather's Team	230	3,377	\$265.50	Linton, IN
46	Woodcrest #2	356	3,377	\$265.50	Union City, IN
48	Shawnee Lanes	282	3,374	\$261.00	Attica, IN
49	Stafford's Pro Shop #2	553	3,372	\$258.00	Dundee, MI
50	Team Ziffel	360	3,371	\$253.00	Bainbridge, IN
50	X Marks the Spot	606	3,371	\$253.00	Monticello, IN
52	Team Gibbons	558	3,369	\$246.50	Frankfort, IN
52	Hindel Bowl	603	3,369	\$246.50	Indianapolis, IN
54	Edward Jones	129	3,368	\$242.00	Tipton, IN
55	Jack and Coke	60	3,366	\$239.00	Glenwood, IL
56	Team Seaman	21	3,364	\$236.00	Walkerton, IN
57	Smith Heating and Cooling	374	3,362	\$230.50	Seymour, IN
57	Set Em Up	548	3,362	\$230.50	Griffith, IN
59	Team Barr 2	610	3,360	\$226.00	Plainfield, IN
60	Newlon Metals	131	3,359	\$223.00	Kokomo, IN
61	Grandstaff - Hentgen Funeral S	390	3,358	\$220.00	Wabash, IN
62	Hague Qualty Water	33	3,354	\$217.00	Kokomo, IN
63	White #2	675	3,351	\$213.00	East Chicago, IN
64	Fort Wayne II	190	3,348	\$210.00	Fort Wayne, IN
65	Wanalieya Tribe	35	3,345	\$205.50	Bedford, IN
65	Me, Doc & the Rock's	259	3,345	\$205.50	Laporte, IN
67	Team Noll	32	3,344	\$199.50	Kokomo, IN
67	Cramer Six	248	3,344	\$199.50	Martinsville, IN
69	Seymour Strikers	204	3,343	\$192.50	Seymour, IN
69	George's Pharmacy	454	3,343	\$192.50	Osgood, IN
71	Union City Country Club	355	3,342	\$188.00	Union City, OH
72	Budweiser	234	3,338	\$185.00	Fairland, IN
73	Lynwood Bowl #2	446	3,333	\$182.00	Homewood, IL
74	We Don't Care	156	3,331	\$179.00	Batesville, IN
7 <del>5</del>	Flower Bowling Center #2	64	3,329	\$173.50	Fowler, IN
75	Riverbend Pizza	223	3,329		Fort Wayne, IN
77	Richmond 40 Bowl	304	3,326	\$167.50	Richmond, IN
77	The House	413	3,326	\$167.50	Franklin, IN
79	Adams Mobility Solutions	132	3,325	\$163.00	Kokomo, IN
80	Etter Tire	65	3,323	\$158.00	Fowler, IN
80	Team Holford	528	3,322	\$158.00	Pendleton, IN
82		175		\$153.00 \$153.00	
	Average Joe's	74	3,321		Marion, IN
83	Part Time Strikers		3,318	\$147.00	Richmond, IN
83	Bubba's Place	431	3,318	\$147.00	Seymour, IN
83	# I Went to Jared	614	3,318	\$147.00	Lafayette, IN
86	101 Bowl Woodburn	461	3,316	\$141.00	Woodburn, IN
87	VC Alley Cats	656	3,315	\$137.00	Muncie, IN
88	Fowler Bowling Center #1	67 520	3,314	\$132.50	Fowler, IN
88	Team Marner	529	3,314	\$132.50	Kokomo, IN
90	Team Pipenger	459	3,313	\$128.00	Richmond, IN
91	Spare Time Pro Shop	631	3,312	\$125.00	Muncie, IN
92	Baxter's Boys	237	3,311	\$120.00	Fairland, IN

# Indiana State USBC

# **Final Prize Listing**

# 2019 IS USBC Open Championship, Team Event event only, Team Event, Team Handicap division only Sorted By Event, Division

92	Low Riders	649	3,311	\$120.00	Lafayette, IN
94	Independent's	40	3,310	\$115.00	North Vernon, IN
95	Battery Masters	612	3,308	\$110.50	Muncie, IN
95	Ex PornStars	642	3,308	\$110.50	Griffith, IN
97	I C P	114	3,307	\$106.00	Rushville, IN
98	Cohee Construction	188	3,306	\$97.75	Kokomo, IN
98	Youtuber Hightmaaron	293	3,306	\$97.75	Attica, IN
98	Drinking Team with a Bowling P	398	3,306	\$97.75	Richmond, IN
98	Hornberger Plastering	457	3,306	\$97.75	Osgood, IN
102	Woodcrest Lanes	353	3,305	\$90.00	Union City, IN
103	Team Loe	496	3,303	\$87.00	Warsaw, IN
104	Off Constantly	467	3,302	\$84.00	Plymouth, IN
105	Queen and the 4 Jesters	26	3,301	\$78.50	Greenwood, IN
105	Shake-N-Bake	592	3,301	\$78.50	Lebanon, IN
107	Needler's	173	3,298	\$72.50	Marion, IN
107	Team Reynolds 2	207	3,298	\$72.50	Anderson, IN
109	Sphere Chuckers	126	3,297	\$68.00	Kokomo, IN
110	Misfits 2	523	3,295	\$65.00	Jasonville, IN
111	Badlands	286	3,292	\$61.00	Attica, IN
112	Team Solis	62	3,291	\$56.00	Highland, IN
112	T & C Tax Service	363	3,291	\$56.00	Kokomo, IN
112	BBB Michigan City	492	3,291	\$56.00	Michigan City, IN

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$32,621.10

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$32,621.10

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$32,621.10